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
Amenities: Exercise Centre, Recreation Center
Features Incl: Clothes Washer/Dryer/Fridge/Stove/DW

Site Influences: Central Location, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 12'6 X 11'10
Main F. Dining 10'5 X 10'
Main F. Kitchen 7'8 X 6'6
Main F. Master Bedroom 12' X 11'
Main F. Bedroom 10' X 9'4

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 899 Finished Levels: 1 1 3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: Full 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
899 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 899 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Sutton Grp West Coast (Van49)

The "FITZGERALD" is a 27 storey concrete high rise built by Ledingham McAllister in the popular Brentwood Gate area & offers a fabulous 
location with an easy stroll to Brentwood Mall & skytrain station. This one owner home is on the southeast corner & offers a fabulous view 
towards Mt Baker & Metrotown. This 2 bdrm 2 bath home has an open plan with floor to ceiling windows in living room area for maximum 
light and views.  Bdrms are at opposite ends of the suite for extra privacy. Kitchen has granite countertops & stainless steel appliances. One 
underground parking & storage locker included.

mailto:rebeccaamiri@gmail.com

